October 1, 2020 to October 29, 2020

Canada Post
Day-Timer Canada

My Tribute Gift

Ontario Assoc of Police Services Board

Adobe

Homeland Six Tactical Inc./FedEx
Amazon

Amazon

703 Promotions Inc.

Zoom

Humber College

Pad Holder Products/UPS

Log Me In

Amazon

Federation of Cdn Municipalities

Ontario Recreation Facilities Assoc.

Township of Huron-Kinloss
VISA Summary October 2020

01-1020-7258
01-1020-7254
01-1020-7262
01-1000-1170
01-2010-7254
01-2010-8010
01-2010-8010
01-2051-7254
01-2051-7350
01-2051-7350
01-3500-7300
01-4501-7327
01-7000-7310
01-5090-7360
01-9000-7300
01-9001-7324

Total Charges

$10,531.46
$151.71
$30.00
$790.30
$277.49
$721.64
$198.86
$17.17
$2,312.32
$82.49
$150.00
$653.93
$74.63
$267.59
$79.10
$73.45

$16,412.14

postage

2021 organizers
memorial donation
membership fees
subscription renewal
radio holsters

safety vests

screen protector
disposable gloves

virtual meeting space
building exam

mounting equipment for patrollors
SCADA system software
trail camera

virtual conference reg'n

log books



	Aug

