Township of Huron-Kinloss VISA Summary October 2020

October 1, 2020 to October 29, 2020

Canada Post	01-1020-7258	\$10,531.46	postage
Day-Timer Canada	01-1020-7254	\$151.71	2021 organizers
My Tribute Gift	01-1020-7262	\$30.00	memorial donation
Ontario Assoc of Police Services Board	01-1000-1170	\$790.30	membership fees
Adobe	01-2010-7254	\$277.49	subscription renewal
Homeland Six Tactical Inc./FedEx	01-2010-8010	\$721.64	radio holsters
Amazon	01-2010-8010	\$198.86	safety vests
Amazon	01-2051-7254	\$17.17	screen protector
703 Promotions Inc.	01-2051-7350	\$2,312.32	disposable gloves
Zoom	01-2051-7350	\$82.49	virtual meeting space
Humber College	01-3500-7300	\$150.00	building exam
Pad Holder Products/UPS	01-4501-7327	\$653.93	mounting equipment for patrollors
Log Me In	01-7000-7310	\$74.63	SCADA system software
Amazon	01-5090-7360	\$267.59	trail camera
Federation of Cdn Municipalities	01-9000-7300	\$79.10	virtual conference reg'n
Ontario Recreation Facilities Assoc.	01-9001-7324	\$73.45	log books
	Total Charges	\$16,412.14	